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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Ethan Smith            M0119          1/1     1:22:33    6:19     1:22:33
2     Jeff Bittfield         M4049         1/13     1:24:49    6:29     1:24:49
3     Joe Warner             M4049         2/13     1:28:11    6:44     1:28:11
4     William Fox            M3039         1/14     1:30:47    6:56     1:30:42
5     Brady Vanboening       M2029          1/8     1:31:38    7:00     1:31:38
6     Alex Clinebell         M2029          2/8     1:38:39    7:32     1:38:34
7     Isaias Martinez        M3039         2/14     1:39:46    7:37     1:39:35
8     Alex Hart              M3039         3/14     1:42:48    7:51     1:42:46
9     Jeremy Borrell         M4049         3/13     1:44:10    7:57     1:44:06
10    Jennifer Boller        F5059          1/7     1:44:57    8:01     1:44:55
11    Billy Haynes           M4049         4/13     1:45:16    8:02     1:45:05
12    Elizabeth Lehn         F4049         1/11     1:46:35    8:08     1:46:31
13    Sal Mendoza            M4049         5/13     1:48:10    8:15     1:47:55
14    Brittany Meyers        F3039          1/5     1:48:21    8:16     1:48:18
15    Kent Lentz             M5059          1/5     1:49:45    8:23     1:49:38
16    Caleb Schroeder        M4049         6/13     1:49:58    8:23     1:49:41
17    Javier Beltran         M3039         4/14     1:49:55    8:24     1:49:51
18    Thomas Roach           M2029          3/8     1:50:44    8:27     1:50:33
19    Michael Florek         M3039         5/14     1:50:51    8:28     1:50:46
20    Skyler Stortenbecker   M3039         6/14     1:52:04    8:33     1:51:52
21    Travis Hubl            M4049         7/13     1:53:40    8:41     1:53:40
22    Laughlin McNeill       M2029          4/8     1:53:49    8:41     1:53:44
23    Olivia Jarosz          F2029         1/11     1:53:49    8:41     1:53:44
24    Samantha Meyer         F2029         2/11     1:53:58    8:42     1:53:47
25    Todd Carpenter         M5059          2/5     1:54:02    8:42     1:53:54
26    Aaron Strode           M2029          5/8     1:55:12    8:47     1:54:59
27    Josh Funcke            M4049         8/13     1:55:40    8:50     1:55:35
28    Morgan Funcke          F2029         3/11     1:55:40    8:50     1:55:35
29    Beth Hanson            F4049         2/11     1:55:48    8:50     1:55:42
30    Robin Haynes           F4049         3/11     1:56:07    8:51     1:55:56
31    Becca Christensen      F3039          2/5     1:56:25    8:53     1:56:20
32    Makenzie Bauer         F2029         4/11     1:58:06    9:01     1:58:01
33    Stanley Kleppinger     M5059          3/5     1:58:27    9:02     1:58:17
34    Keri Mahoney           F2029         5/11     2:00:48    9:13     2:00:40
35    Taylor Scheuneman      F2029         6/11     2:01:48    9:18     2:01:40
36    Marissa Hersh          F2029         7/11     2:01:59    9:19     2:01:51
37    Dawn Claus             F6069          1/2     2:02:09    9:19     2:01:57
38    Cory Valvano           M3039         7/14     2:03:09    9:24     2:03:01
39    Riley Klitzke          M3039         8/14     2:03:21    9:25     2:03:09
40    Jay Canada             M4049         9/13     2:03:35    9:26     2:03:23
41    Rachel Taylor          F2029         8/11     2:04:33    9:30     2:04:23
42    Richard Wiedenbeck     M6069          1/5     2:06:33    9:39     2:06:20
43    Robin Klassen          F5059          2/7     2:06:32    9:40     2:06:28
44    Alvaro Gamero          M6069          2/5     2:07:48    9:46     2:07:48
45    Hadyn Laux             F0119          1/2     2:09:11    9:51     2:09:02
46    Dakota Peterson        M3039         9/14     2:09:15    9:52     2:09:09
47    Nathan Lake            M4049        10/13     2:11:17   10:02     2:11:14
48    Mark Boggess           M6069          3/5     2:12:38   10:07     2:12:26
49    Jamie Gustafson        F4049         4/11     2:12:55   10:08     2:12:42
50    Amy Pierce             F0119          2/2     2:14:36   10:16     2:14:23
51    Sarah Berggren         F4049         5/11     2:14:47   10:17     2:14:31
52    Lacey Maschmann        F4049         6/11     2:15:57   10:22     2:15:49
53    Tyson Kottwitz         M2029          6/8     2:17:11   10:28     2:16:59
54    Shelly Haller          F5059          3/7     2:17:10   10:28     2:17:02
55    Daysi Fuentes Stanton  F4049         7/11     2:17:48   10:31     2:17:38
56    Olivia Harms           F3039          3/5     2:18:20   10:33     2:18:09
57    Justin Lindell         M2029          7/8     2:19:42   10:39     2:19:31
58    Libby Sadd             F2029         9/11     2:22:10   10:51     2:22:04
59    Jeremy Jones           M4049        11/13     2:24:04   10:59     2:23:52
60    Cindi Cochran          F5059          4/7     2:24:27   11:02     2:24:23
61    Kristen Welch          F4049         8/11     2:25:35   11:06     2:25:25
62    Melody Strode          F4049         9/11     2:26:43   11:11     2:26:28
63    Dustin Strode          M4049        12/13     2:26:43   11:11     2:26:29
64    Jessica Dorn           F4049        10/11     2:28:18   11:18     2:28:00
65    Joseph Daake           M2029          8/8     2:29:40   11:25     2:29:24
66    Rosa Vallejo Juaregui  F2029        10/11     2:31:11   11:32     2:31:05
67    Cy Rowan               M3039        10/14     2:32:04   11:36     2:31:53
68    Andrew Jones           M3039        11/14     2:33:43   11:43     2:33:29
69    Clarence Charles       M3039        12/14     2:33:55   11:44     2:33:40
70    Sara Knaub             F3039          4/5     2:37:26   12:01     2:37:19
71    Lileana Tinajero       F3039          5/5     2:41:30   12:19     2:41:21
72    Bryce Knaub            M3039        13/14     2:43:15   12:28     2:43:07
73    Ben Yax                M5059          4/5     2:47:34   12:46     2:47:13
74    Mat Jones              M3039        14/14     2:48:20   12:51     2:48:09
75    Lisa Hall              F5059          5/7     2:49:14   12:54     2:48:53
76    Dan Pokorney           M5059          5/5     2:49:19   12:55     2:49:10
77    Bernadette Hurst       F5059          6/7     2:49:54   12:57     2:49:37
78    Tony Herrman           M4049        13/13     2:56:20   13:27     2:56:04
79    Olivia Peshek          F2029        11/11     2:58:31   13:37     2:58:17
80    Laura Ballrd           F4049        11/11     3:11:19   14:35     3:11:02
81    Doyle Conroy           M6069          4/5     3:12:28   14:41     3:12:12
82    Mary Cooper            F5059          7/7     3:12:29   14:42     3:12:29
83    Wanda Williams         F6069          2/2     3:20:25   15:17     3:20:11
84    Nate Jurgens           M6069          5/5     4:22:32   20:01     4:22:12
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